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Top ranked universities in Austria

University

University of Vienna

TU Wien

University of Innsbruck

Graz University of Technology

Johannes Kepler University Linz

University of Graz

University of Salzburg

Medical University of Graz

Medical University of Innsbruck

Alpen-Adria-Universitit Klagenfurt . ' 601

QS
Ranking

2020

154

192

266

311

412

541

THE
Ranking

2020

134

351

401

501

601

501

751

301

201

251

Ran
2019

151

301
201
601
601

401

801

901

501

401



